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Fem., 200m Libre

10 afos
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3
4

5

BATALLA REYES, Mia Pamela
ROBLES LOPEZ, Julia
LOPEZ GARCIA, Carla

Serie 2de 3

1
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SIMO ABLANEDO, Alba
CASTRO RUIZ, Maria

MURO LORENZO, Martina

DEL BLANCO HERNANDO, Belén
RUIBAL PUENTE, Claudia
ILDEFONSO LOPEZ, Daniela
PAZ MARTIN, Carla

SANTOS LLORENTE, Laia

Serie 3 de 3
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VILARINO CORTES, Ainhoa
CAMPOVERDE TORRES, A.
PRIETO GONZALEZ, Sofia
CARRILLO VIAN, Paola
SANTAMARTA CALLEJA, Jimena
CELA CABANAS, Gala
CASALES MUNGUIA, Leire
IRIBARREN MURCIA, Inés

AN

13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

C.N. Leon
. La Venatoria
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada

S.D.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

La Venatoria
Castilla-Burgos
Parquesol

Casa De Asturias
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Rio Adaja

. Rio Adaja

C.D. Coyanza-Natacion

C.N. Leon

C.N. Parquesol

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Riavall

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.N. Palencia

CD Acuatico Leon

M.Acreditada

5:14.90
4:07.74
4:09.73

3:58.64
3:54.35
3:31.42
3:28.84
3:30.33
3:43.15
3:56.79
4:04.00

3:23.97
3:21.04
3:10.05
3:03.19
3:09.98
3:18.13
3:23.40
3:24.63

Long

25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

M.Convertida

5:15.09
4:07.93
4:09.92

3:58.83
3:54.54
3:31.61
3:29.03
3:30.52
3:43.34
3:56.98
4:04.19

3:24.16
3:21.23
3:10.24
3:03.38
3:10.17
3:18.32
3:23.59
3:24.82
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